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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Mixed Teams
May 01, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Captain Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

1 20 Team Kist 6 Dorey, Lynn M. TM1-010 618 2257 906 3163
2 19 Team Kist #5 LaFramboise, Matthew J. TM1-010 632 2196 864 3060
3 23 TEAM KIST 3 LaFramboise, Matthew J. TM1-005 670 2259 750 3009
4 21 Team Kist 1 LaFramboise, Matthew J. TM1-003 670 2246 750 2996
5 74 Team Cuadra Fisher, Miranda E. TM1-007 693 2295 681 2976
6 11 West Coast Drifters Madsen, Maria (MaryAnne TM1-008 797 2600 369 2969
7 68 Team Boughner Seewald, Lynda D. TM1-010 726 2358 582 2940
8 65 Team Soriano Soriano, Virginia (Jean) TM1-008 634 2066 858 2924
9 13 Team Watson Marchak, Dale J. TM1-001 718 2311 606 2917

10 78 Team Boroskae Marko, Marion L. TM1-008 674 2169 738 2907
11 16 Tereck Squad Armstrong, Addy R. TM1-001 684 2191 708 2899
12 15 Team Kowalyk Kowalyk, Alfred TM1-012 711 2260 627 2887
13 22 Team Kist 2 Kirouac, Shauna M. TM1-003 598 1919 966 2885
14 60 Team Ven Guevara, Leovie M. TM1-004 743 2344 531 2875
15 99 Gerrard Gerrard, Cindy L. TM1-012 699 2207 663 2870
16 45 Team Lethpeg Wyrzykowski, Geri D. TM1-001 673 2120 741 2861
17 57 Team Casagrande Casagrande, Lucien TM1-012 853 2659 201 2860
18 5 Team Foch Focht, Shirley TM1-003 631 1958 867 2825
19 100 Saqui Saqui, Hershey T. TM1-012 678 2094 726 2820
20 51 Team James Mikolash, Ray TM1-008 621 1909 897 2806
21 103 Piasta Piasta, Ilene TM1-012 609 1846 933 2779
22 18 KIST 4 LaFramboise, Matthew J. TM1-006 669 2024 753 2777
23 101 Ballesteros Ballesteros, Francis TM1-012 738 2218 546 2764
24 55 Devils n Angels Doe, Julia M. TM1-011 537 1599 1149 2748
25 56 Team Gauthier Gauthier, Lynne M. TM1-005 825 2457 285 2742
26 12 Team Kruschel Kruschel, Kelly A. TM1-003 697 2072 669 2741
27 70 Team Young Kapeluch, Mae A. TM1-007 746 2216 522 2738
28 6 What A Team Saltel, Valentina TM1-007 674 1979 738 2717
29 77 team Graham Fenk, Helen L. TM1-007 744 2185 528 2713
30 72 Team Hobson Grande, Susan G. TM1-012 800 2331 360 2691
31 67 Team Fenk Fenk, Helen L. TM1-009 620 1788 900 2688
32 98 Nykoluk Nykoluk, Marshall T. TM1-012 720 2080 600 2680
33 14 Team Westerberg Milne, Lynne M. TM1-011 647 1836 819 2655
34 44 Team Fransen Fransen, Sheila TM1-009 659 1848 783 2631
35 95 Entrant#00033 Jones, Rhonda L. TM1-011 557 1535 1089 2624
36 58 Team Wong 1 Ip, Debbie M. TM1-003 802 2267 354 2621
37 1 Wong Team Wong, Elizabeth P. TM1-006 773 2090 441 2531
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Sticky Note
NEW CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD
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PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp Mixed Teams
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Handicap Series

1 20 Team Kist 6 651.00
2 19 Team Kist #5 533.00
3 23 TEAM KIST 3 444.00
4 21 Team Kist 1 385.00
5 74 Team Cuadra 326.00
6 11 West Coast Drifters 266.00
7 68 Team Boughner 207.00
8 65 Team Soriano 148.00

Event Total: 2960.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Mixed Team
April 28, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Captain Squad Ave Scr
1 57 Entrant#00003 Casagrande, Lucien  853 2659
2 56 Team Gauthier Gauthier, Lynne M.  825 2457
3 72 Entrant#00005 Grande, Susan G.  800 2331
4 74 Team Cuadra Fisher, Miranda E.  693 2295
5 58 Entrant#00004 Ip, Debbie M.  802 2267
6 78 Team Boroskae Marko, Marion L.  674 2169
7 1 Entrant#00001 Wong, Elizabeth P.  773 2090
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Mixed Team
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 57 Entrant#00003 151.00
2 56 Team Gauthier 101.00

Event Total: 252.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Handicap Doubles
May 02, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Mixed Doubles
1 37 LaFramboise, Matth/Owen, Margr DB1-011 341 1175 357 1532
2 38 Dorey, Lynn/Kist, Dave DB1-011 312 1088 444 1532
3 89 Pielahn, Elke E/Pielahn, Uwe U DB1-010 257 919 609 1528
4 12 Kruschel, Kell/Kruschel, Curti DB1-011 384 1298 228 1526
5 29 LaFramboise, Ma/McKinnon, Jenn DB1-004 306 1064 462 1526
6 5 Focht, Shirley/Nagata, Ken DB1-011 289 1012 513 1525
7 50 James, Nora-Dee/Marchak, Dale DB1-005 330 1132 390 1522
8 42 LaFramboise, Matthe/Dorey, Lyn DB1-012 307 1059 459 1518
9 35 LaFramboise, Matt/Kirouac, Sha DB1-008 303 1046 471 1517

10 74 Fisher, Miranda/Cuadra, Jose DB1-008 342 1159 354 1513
11 65 Soriano, Virginia /Soriano, Na DB1-012 314 1063 438 1501
12 31 McKinnon, Jennifer/Kist, Dave DB1-005 311 1050 447 1497
13 84 Fisher, Miran/Ximenez, Alexand DB1-010 337 1116 369 1485
14 36 Kirouac, Shauna/Habrun, Michel DB1-011 287 965 519 1484
15 5 Stormo, Sheila/Stormo, Raymond DB1-011 342 1125 354 1479
16 46 Stormo, Sheila/Nagata, Ken DB1-001 309 1025 453 1478
17 4 Watson, Kerri/Schmidt, Michael DB1-005 454 1421 48 1469
18 26 Dorey, Lynn/Coleman, James DB1-001 311 1020 447 1467
19 67 Boudreault, Gerald/Fenk, Helen DB1-011 305 997 465 1462
20 17 Kostenuk, Tamara/Snyder, Jon DB1-001 368 1179 276 1455
21 57 Kostenuk, Rand/Tataryn, Sharon DB1-011 435 1376 75 1451
22 78 Marko, Mario/Boroskae, Michael DB1-012 374 1187 258 1445
23 87 Nerona, Amy/Gregoire, Roger DB1-010 343 1093 351 1444
24 13 Wojcik, Dorothy/Wojcik, Mark DB1-005 334 1056 378 1434
25 25 McKinnon, Jennife/Hubert, Kyle DB1-001 325 1026 405 1431
26 27 Owen, Margrit/Habrun, Michel DB1-004 325 1025 405 1430
27 54 Stacyszyn, Barba/Stacyszyn, Co DB1-002 291 922 507 1429
28 73 Wojcik, Dorothy/Wojcik, Mark DB1-008 334 1049 378 1427
29 16 Tereck, Linda/Tereck, Dan DB1-011 341 1054 357 1411
30 40 McKinnon, Jennif/Habrun, Miche DB1-012 290 899 510 1409
31 10 Ridgedale, Je/Saltel, Valentin DB1-008 353 1087 321 1408
32 76 Ip, Debbie/Nerona, Miles DB1-007 415 1273 135 1408
33 13 Marchak, Dale/Watson, Kerrie DB1-006 384 1173 228 1401
34 32 Owen, Margrit/Coleman, James DB1-007 345 1051 345 1396
35 90 Nerona, Amy/Nerona, Miles DB1-012 380 1154 240 1394
36 11 Nerona, Amy/Nerona, Miles DB1-004 380 1148 240 1388
37 72 Grande, Susan/Hamilton, Ken DB1-011 374 1129 258 1387
38 30 Dorey, Lynn/Hubert, Kyle DB1-004 326 972 402 1374
39 56 Gauthier, Paul/Gauthier, Lynne DB1-012 408 1216 156 1372
40 44 Fransen, Shei/Von Richter, Bri DB1-001 343 1020 351 1371
41 45 Wyrzykowski, Ger/Molinski, Ron DB1-010 338 1005 366 1371
42 45 Leslie, Sue/May, Stan DB1-010 335 995 375 1370
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Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total
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43 85 Marinelli, Denis/Puhach, Judy DB1-011 372 1087 264 1351
44 39 McKinnon, Jennif/Coleman, Jame DB1-011 310 900 450 1350
45 94 Gerrard, Cindy/Fast, Norton DB1-011 351 1022 327 1349
46 72 Hobson, Sherry/Borle, Jason DB1-011 426 1242 102 1344
47 46 Focht, Shirley/Stormo, Raymond DB1-001 322 925 414 1339
48 2 Thorvaldson, Haro/Buote, Pamel DB1-005 170 466 870 1336
49 52 Piasta, Ralph/Piasta, Ilene DB1-003 315 901 435 1336
50 11 Boughner, Wanda/Radelja, John DB1-005 403 1153 171 1324
51 80 Graham, Kathy/Graham, Tom DB1-009 358 1014 306 1320
52 70 Young, Eleanor/Halas, Paul DB1-008 367 1023 279 1302
53 28 Kirouac, Shauna/Coleman, James DB1-004 307 832 459 1291
54 1 Wong, Elizabeth/Wong, Stephen DB1-004 387 1062 219 1281
55 1 Fast, Lauraine/Fast, Norton DB1-007 386 1047 222 1269
56 102 Saqui, Herlene/Catolico, Henry DB1-012 318 821 426 1247
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PAYOUT REPORT - Handicap Doubles
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Mixed Doubles

Handicap Series
1-2 38 Dorey, Lynn/Kist, Dave 392.00
1-2 37 LaFramboise, Matthew/Owen, Margrit 392.00

3 89 Pielahn, Elke E/Pielahn, Uwe U 291.00
4-5 12 Kruschel, Kelly/Kruschel, Curtis 235.00
4-5 29 LaFramboise, Matth/McKinnon, Jennif 235.00

6 5 Focht, Shirley/Nagata, Ken 179.00
7 50 James, Nora-Dee/Marchak, Dale 157.00
8 42 LaFramboise, Matthew/Dorey, Lynn 134.00
9 35 LaFramboise, Matthe/Kirouac, Shauna 90.00

10 74 Fisher, Miranda/Cuadra, Jose 67.00
11 65 Soriano, Virginia (Je/Soriano, Narc 45.00
12 31 McKinnon, Jennifer/Kist, Dave 22.00

Total: 2239.00
Event Total: 2239.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Handicap Doubles
May 02, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Open Doubles
1 66 Soriano, Narciso/Perez, Elpido DB1-009 307 1108 459 1567
2 33 LaFramboise, Matt/Habrun, Mich DB1-007 324 1106 408 1514
3 7 Dilts, Nina/Bagnall, Tamara DB1-006 271 942 567 1509
4 49 Altasin, Ven/Celones, Rigor DB1-002 382 1257 234 1491
5 105 Bagnall, T/Madsen, Maria (Mary DB1-010 321 1072 417 1489
6 91 Cuadra, Jos/Ximenez, Alexander DB1-011 387 1258 219 1477
7 34 Habrun, Michel/Coleman, James DB1-008 328 1056 396 1452
8 24 LaFramboise, Matthe/Kist, Dave DB1-001 345 1089 345 1434
9 8 Dilts, Nina/Saltel, Valentina DB1-010 304 963 468 1431

10 97 Piasta, Ralph/Gregoire, Roger DB1-011 363 1133 291 1424
11 92 Casagrande, Lu/Sobotkiewicz, E DB1-011 418 1290 126 1416
12 96 Bautista, Rodolfo /Janeczko, D DB1-012 353 1095 321 1416
13 9 Dilts, N/Madsen, Maria (MaryAn DB1-003 298 925 486 1411
14 71 Halas, Paul/Campbell, Robert DB1-011 427 1308 99 1407
15 91 Fast, Lauraine/Fisher, Miranda DB1-011 336 1033 372 1405
16 48 Borle, Jason/Hawrysh, David DB1-001 444 1349 48 1397
17 79 Matskiw, Wally/Howell, Len DB1-008 406 1234 162 1396
18 55 Fingler, Randy/Wight, Peter DB1-006 285 868 525 1393
19 74 Ximenez, Alexande/Borle, Jason DB1-008 419 1263 123 1386
20 61 Focht, Shirley/Stormo, Sheila DB1-009 316 952 432 1384
21 41 Kist, Dave/Coleman, James DB1-012 349 1046 333 1379
22 55 Doe, Julia/Buote, Pamela DB1-006 252 748 624 1372
23 62 Ip, Debbie/Kruschel, Kelly DB1-004 372 1101 264 1365
24 81 Guevara, Leovie/Villarba, May DB1-009 302 879 474 1353
25 75 Nagata, Ken/Stormo, Raymond DB1-007 315 917 435 1352
26 82 Catolico, Henry/Mones, Eliseo DB1-009 332 968 384 1352
27 16 Armstrong, Add/Gushulak, Cathi DB1-011 343 999 351 1350
28 84 Fast, Norton/Cuadra, Jose DB1-010 392 1143 204 1347
29 69 Kirouac, Shaun/Fast, Stephanie DB1-007 291 823 507 1330
30 97 Piasta, Ilene/Howard, Wanda DB1-011 300 850 480 1330
31 83 Fast, Stephanie/Fast, Lauraine DB1-010 348 988 336 1324
32 86 MacKay, Rod/Reimer, Randy DB1-010 382 1073 234 1307
33 7 Madsen, Maria (Ma/Saltel, Vale DB1-006 354 980 318 1298
34 77 Graham, Tom/Nerona, Miles DB1-010 425 1188 105 1293
35 12 Fast, Stephanie/Gerrard, Cindy DB1-004 313 849 441 1290
36 43 Owen, Margrit/Kirouac, Shauna DB1-012 304 764 468 1232

Stan May
Highlight

Stan May
Sticky Note
NEW CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD
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PAYOUT REPORT - Handicap Doubles
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Open Doubles

Handicap Series
1 66 Soriano, Narciso/Perez, Elpido 317.00
2 33 LaFramboise, Matthew/Habrun, Michel 259.00
3 7 Dilts, Nina/Bagnall, Tamara 216.00
4 49 Altasin, Ven/Celones, Rigor 187.00
5 105 Bagnall, Tama/Madsen, Maria (MaryAn 158.00
6 91 Cuadra, Jose/Ximenez, Alexander 130.00
7 34 Habrun, Michel/Coleman, James 101.00
8 24 LaFramboise, Matthew/Kist, Dave 72.00

Total: 1440.00
Event Total: 1440.00



 OFFICIAL

Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Mixed Doubles
April 28, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr
1 4 Schmidt, Michae/Watson, Kerrie  454 1421
2 57 Kostenuk, Rand/Tataryn, Sharon  435 1376
3 12 Kruschel, Kell/Kruschel, Curti  384 1298
4 76 Nerona, Miles/Ip, Debbie  415 1273
5 72 Hobson, Sherry/Borle, Jason  426 1242
6 56 Gauthier, Paul/Gauthier, Lynne  408 1216
7 78 Marko, Mario/Boroskae, Michael  374 1187
8 74 Fisher, Miranda/Cuadra, Jose  342 1159
9 90 Nerona, Amy/Nerona, Miles  380 1154

10 11 Nerona, Amy/Nerona, Miles  380 1148
11 72 Grande, Susan/Hamilton, Ken  374 1129
12 84 Fisher, Miran/Ximenez, Alexand  337 1116
13 85 Marinelli, Denis/Puhach, Judy  372 1087
14 1 Wong, Elizabeth/Wong, Stephen  387 1062
15 1 Fast, Lauraine/Fast, Norton  386 1047
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Mixed Doubles
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 4 Schmidt, Michael/Watson, Kerrie 135.00
2 57 Kostenuk, Randy/Tataryn, Sharon 81.00
3 12 Kruschel, Kelly/Kruschel, Curtis 54.00

Event Total: 270.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Open Doubles
April 28, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr
1 48 Borle, Jason/Hawrysh, David  444 1349
2 71 Halas, Paul/Campbell, Robert  427 1308
3 92 Sobotkiewic, E/Casagrande, Luc  418 1290
4 74 Ximenez, Alexande/Borle, Jason  419 1263
5 91 Cuadra, Jos/Ximenez, Alexander  387 1258
6 79 Matskiw, Wally/Howell, Len  406 1234
7 77 Graham, Tom/Nerona, Miles  425 1188
8 84 Fast, Norton/Cuadra, Jose  392 1143
9 33 LaFramboise, Matt/Habrun, Mich  324 1106

10 24 LaFramboise, Matthe/Kist, Dave  345 1089
11 34 Habrun, Michel/Coleman, James  328 1056
12 41 Kist, Dave/Coleman, James  349 1046
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Open Doubles
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 48 Borle, Jason/Hawrysh, David 108.00
2 71 Campbell, Robert/Halas, Paul 65.00
3 92 Casagrande, Lucie/Sobotkiewicz, Ear 43.00

Event Total: 216.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Singles
April 28, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Men
1 65 Soriano, Narciso L. SG1-012 161 616 207 823
2 89 Pielahn, Uwe U P. SG1-010 135 526 285 811
3 78 Boroskae, Michael W. SG1-012 195 697 105 802
4 5 Stormo, Raymond SG1-011 174 628 168 796
5 24 Kist, Dave SG1-001 175 616 165 781
6 24 LaFramboise, Matthew J. SG1-001 170 599 180 779
7 92 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. SG1-012 198 681 96 777
8 13 Marchak, Dale J. SG1-007 170 589 180 769
9 48 Hawrysh, David J. SG1-002 216 720 42 762

10 57 Kostenuk, Randy M. SG1-011 214 714 48 762
11 59 Altasin, Ven SG1-003 192 645 114 759
12 27 Habrun, Michel E. SG1-004 154 527 228 755
13 54 Stacyszyn, Cory S. SG1-009 147 503 249 752
14 74 Cuadra, Jose S. SG1-009 196 645 102 747
15 11 Radelja, John M. SG1-005 203 662 81 743
16 84 Cuadra, Jose S. SG1-010 196 639 102 741
17 45 Molinski, Ron R. SG1-012 190 618 120 738
18 85 Marinelli, Denis J. SG1-010 198 639 96 735
19 93 Perez, Elpido SG1-011 146 477 252 729
20 72 Hamilton, Ken SG1-011 180 578 150 728
21 17 Snyder, Jon R. SG1-001 219 691 33 724
22 67 Boudreault, Gerald R. SG1-011 129 412 303 715
23 74 Ximenez, Alexander SG1-009 191 598 117 715
24 55 Wight, Peter K. SG1-007 166 521 192 713
25 63 Kist, Dave SG1-004 175 548 165 713
26 84 Ximenez, Alexander SG1-010 191 594 117 711
27 47 Celones, Rigor L. SG1-001 190 589 120 709
28 45 May, Stan SG1-012 174 539 168 707
29 52 Piasta, Ralph SG1-004 180 555 150 705
30 11 Nerona, Miles T. SG1-010 220 672 30 702
31 87 Gregoire, Roger SG1-010 183 559 141 700
32 1 Fast, Norton K. SG1-007 196 592 102 694
33 1 Wong, Stephen SG1-007 191 572 117 689
34 66 Perez, Elpido SG1-010 146 436 252 688
35 5 Nagata, Ken SG1-011 141 420 267 687
36 64 Hubert, Kyle SG1-004 189 564 123 687
37 12 Kruschel, Curtis E. SG1-011 207 616 69 685
38 14 Westerberg, Mark C. SG1-009 182 541 144 685
39 104 Nerona, Miles T. SG1-012 220 655 30 685
40 25 Hubert, Kyle SG1-001 189 561 123 684
41 16 Tereck, Dan W. SG1-011 215 638 45 683
42 71 Campbell, Robert SG1-011 221 648 27 675
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43 26 Coleman, James J. SG1-001 174 506 168 674
44 56 Gauthier, Paul G. SG1-012 201 583 87 670
45 96 Janeczko, Dennis L. SG1-011 184 529 138 667
46 80 Graham, Tom SG1-011 205 591 75 666
47 55 Fingler, Randy M. SG1-007 119 332 333 665
48 79 Howell, Len SG1-008 189 533 123 656
49 44 Von Richter, Brian SG1-001 187 522 129 651
50 86 Reimer, Randy W. SG1-011 197 550 99 649
51 57 Casagrande, Lucien SG1-011 220 616 30 646
52 13 Wojcik, Mark R. SG1-011 192 531 114 645
53 79 Matskiw, Wally H. SG1-008 217 605 39 644
54 53 MacKay, Rod H. SG1-002 185 508 135 643
55 72 Borle, Jason T. SG1-006 228 623 6 629
56 71 Halas, Paul N. SG1-011 206 521 72 593
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PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp Singles
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Men

Handicap Series
1 65 Soriano, Narciso L. 213.00
2 89 Pielahn, Uwe U P. 179.00
3 78 Boroskae, Michael W. 146.00
4 5 Stormo, Raymond 123.00
5 24 Kist, Dave 112.00
6 24 LaFramboise, Matthew J. 90.00
7 92 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. 78.00
8 13 Marchak, Dale J. 67.00

9-10 48 Hawrysh, David J. 39.00
9-10 57 Kostenuk, Randy M. 39.00

11 59 Altasin, Ven 22.00
12 27 Habrun, Michel E. 11.00

Total: 1119.00
Event Total: 1119.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Singles
May 02, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 105 Madsen, Maria (MaryAnne SG1-010 174 625 168 793
2 74 Fisher, Miranda E. SG1-009 146 530 252 782
3 45 Leslie, Sue SG1-012 161 567 207 774
4 13 Wojcik, Dorothy M. SG1-011 142 507 264 771
5 3 Zolondek, Debbie G. SG1-009 145 506 255 761
6 8 Dilts, Nina SG1-010 124 441 318 759
7 25 McKinnon, Jennifer E. SG1-001 136 470 282 752
8 27 Owen, Margrit SG1-004 171 575 177 752
9 17 Kostenuk, Tamara R. SG1-001 149 507 243 750

10 55 Buote, Pamela J. SG1-007 126 438 312 750
11 78 Marko, Marion L. SG1-012 179 595 153 748
12 80 Graham, Kathy J. SG1-011 153 515 231 746
13 105 Bagnall, Tamara SG1-010 147 494 249 743
14 26 Dorey, Lynn M. SG1-001 137 458 279 737
15 58 Ip, Debbie M. SG1-006 195 631 105 736
16 16 Armstrong, Addy R. SG1-011 169 548 183 731
17 11 Nerona, Amy M. SG1-010 160 519 210 729
18 13 Watson, Kerrie G. SG1-007 214 678 48 726
19 12 Gerrard, Cindy L. SG1-004 155 500 225 725
20 54 Stacyszyn, Barbara A. SG1-009 144 467 258 725
21 55 Doe, Julia M. SG1-007 126 407 312 719
22 5 Focht, Shirley SG1-011 148 465 246 711
23 1 Fast, Lauraine F. SG1-007 190 589 120 709
24 65 Soriano, Virginia (Jean) SG1-012 153 472 231 703
25 52 Piasta, Ilene SG1-004 135 412 285 697
26 89 Pielahn, Elke E P. SG1-010 122 371 324 695
27 56 Gauthier, Lynne M. SG1-012 207 625 69 694
28 16 Tereck, Linda D. SG1-011 126 380 312 692
29 104 Nerona, Amy M. SG1-012 160 481 210 691
30 88 Howard, Wanda R. SG1-010 165 493 195 688
31 45 Wyrzykowski, Geri D. SG1-012 148 440 246 686
32 72 Hobson, Sherry SG1-011 198 589 96 685
33 5 Stormo, Sheila SG1-011 168 498 186 684
34 16 Gushulak, Cathie J. SG1-011 174 506 168 674
35 12 Fast, Stephanie P. SG1-004 158 456 216 672
36 50 James, Nora-Dee SG1-001 160 461 210 671
37 70 Young, Eleanor M. SG1-011 161 459 207 666
38 11 Boughner, Wanda F. SG1-005 200 575 90 665
39 72 Grande, Susan G. SG1-011 194 557 108 665
40 12 Kruschel, Kelly A. SG1-011 177 498 159 657
41 28 Kirouac, Shauna M. SG1-004 133 365 291 656
42 67 Fenk, Helen L. SG1-011 176 494 162 656
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43 44 Fransen, Sheila SG1-001 156 405 222 627
44 81 Guevara, Leovie M. SG1-011 176 456 162 618
45 1 Wong, Elizabeth P. SG1-007 196 495 102 597
46 8 Saltel, Valentina SG1-010 180 443 150 593
47 57 Tataryn, Sharon A. SG1-011 221 560 27 587
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PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp Singles
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Handicap Series
1 105 Madsen, Maria (MaryAnne 179.00
2 74 Fisher, Miranda E. 160.00
3 45 Leslie, Sue 141.00
4 13 Wojcik, Dorothy M. 122.00
5 3 Zolondek, Debbie G. 103.00
6 8 Dilts, Nina 85.00

7-8 25 McKinnon, Jennifer E. 52.00
7-8 27 Owen, Margrit 52.00

9-10 55 Buote, Pamela J. 24.00
9-10 17 Kostenuk, Tamara R. 24.00

Total: 942.00
Event Total: 942.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Singles
April 30, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr
Men

1 48 Hawrysh, David J.  216 720
2 57 Kostenuk, Randy M.  214 714
3 78 Boroskae, Michael W.  195 697
4 17 Snyder, Jon R.  219 691
5 92 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J.  198 681
6 11 Nerona, Miles T.  220 672
7 71 Campbell, Robert  221 648
8 74 Cuadra, Jose S.  196 645
9 84 Cuadra, Jose S.  196 639

10 85 Marinelli, Denis J.  198 639
11 16 Tereck, Dan W.  215 638
12 72 Borle, Jason T.  228 623
13 12 Kruschel, Curtis E.  207 616
14 24 Kist, Dave  175 616
15 57 Casagrande, Lucien  220 616
16 79 Matskiw, Wally H.  217 605
17 24 LaFramboise, Matthew J.  170 599
18 74 Ximenez, Alexander  191 598
19 84 Ximenez, Alexander  191 594
20 1 Fast, Norton K.  196 592
21 80 Graham, Tom  205 591
22 56 Gauthier, Paul G.  201 583
23 72 Hamilton, Ken  180 578
24 1 Wong, Stephen  191 572
25 64 Hubert, Kyle  189 564
26 25 Hubert, Kyle  189 561
27 87 Gregoire, Roger  183 559
28 79 Howell, Len  189 533
29 27 Habrun, Michel E.  154 527
30 71 Halas, Paul N.  206 521
31 26 Coleman, James J.  174 506
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Singles
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Men

Scratch Series
1 48 Hawrysh, David J. 70.00
2 57 Kostenuk, Randy M. 56.00
3 78 Boroskae, Michael W. 47.00
4 17 Snyder, Jon R. 39.00
5 92 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. 31.00
6 11 Nerona, Miles T. 22.00
7 71 Campbell, Robert 14.00

Total: 279.00
Event Total: 279.00
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Singles
April 30, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr
Women

1 13 Watson, Kerrie G.  214 678
2 58 Ip, Debbie M.  195 631
3 56 Gauthier, Lynne M.  207 625
4 78 Marko, Marion L.  179 595
5 1 Fast, Lauraine F.  190 589
6 72 Hobson, Sherry  198 589
7 57 Tataryn, Sharon A.  221 560
8 72 Grande, Susan G.  194 557
9 74 Fisher, Miranda E.  146 530

10 12 Kruschel, Kelly A.  177 498
11 1 Wong, Elizabeth P.  196 495
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Singles
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Scratch Series
1 13 Watson, Kerrie G. 50.00
2 58 Ip, Debbie M. 30.00
3 56 Gauthier, Lynne M. 20.00

Total: 100.00
Event Total: 100.00
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp All Events
May 02, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Men
1 65 Soriano, Narciso L. 161 1750 621 2371
2 21 LaFramboise, Matthew J. 170 1798 540 2338
3 78 Boroskae, Michael W. 195 2001 315 2316
4 56 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. 198 2005 288 2293
5 13 Marchak, Dale J. 170 1731 540 2271
6 65 Perez, Elpido 146 1484 756 2240
7 49 Altasin, Ven 192 1892 342 2234
8 47 Celones, Rigor L. 190 1858 360 2218
9 22 Habrun, Michel E. 154 1532 684 2216

10 21 Kist, Dave 175 1708 495 2203
11 57 Kostenuk, Randy M. 214 2053 144 2197
12 74 Cuadra, Jose S. 196 1885 306 2191
13 5 Stormo, Raymond 174 1685 504 2189
14 57 Marinelli, Denis J. 198 1893 288 2181
15 21 Hubert, Kyle 189 1776 369 2145
16 67 Boudreault, Gerald R. 129 1228 909 2137
17 11 Radelja, John M. 203 1893 243 2136
18 17 Snyder, Jon R. 219 2027 99 2126
19 55 Wight, Peter K. 166 1549 576 2125
20 22 Coleman, James J. 174 1618 504 2122
21 16 Tereck, Dan W. 215 1985 135 2120
22 13 Wojcik, Mark R. 192 1777 342 2119
23 58 Nerona, Miles T. 220 2023 90 2113
24 45 Molinski, Ron R. 190 1752 360 2112
25 5 Nagata, Ken 141 1268 801 2069
26 45 May, Stan 174 1565 504 2069
27 52 Piasta, Ralph 180 1600 450 2050
28 74 Ximenez, Alexander 191 1697 351 2048
29 44 Von Richter, Brian 187 1637 387 2024
30 72 Hamilton, Ken 180 1570 450 2020
31 1 Fast, Norton K. 196 1710 306 2016
32 77 Gregoire, Roger 183 1577 423 2000
33 57 Casagrande, Lucien 220 1898 90 1988
34 55 Fingler, Randy M. 119 979 999 1978
35 48 Borle, Jason T. 228 1947 18 1965
36 56 Gauthier, Paul G. 201 1694 261 1955
37 1 Wong, Stephen 191 1598 351 1949
38 48 Hawrysh, David J. 216 1409 84 1493
39 53 MacKay, Rod H. 185 1065 270 1335



 OFFICIAL

Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp All Events
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Men

Handicap Series
1 65 Soriano, Narciso L. 77.00
2 21 LaFramboise, Matthew J. 63.00
3 78 Boroskae, Michael W. 53.00
4 56 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. 46.00
5 13 Marchak, Dale J. 39.00
6 65 Perez, Elpido 32.00
7 49 Altasin, Ven 25.00
8 47 Celones, Rigor L. 18.00

Total: 353.00
Event Total: 353.00
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp All Events
May 02, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 74 Fisher, Miranda E. 146 1585 756 2341
2 78 Marko, Marion L. 179 1791 459 2250
3 22 Dorey, Lynn M. 137 1397 837 2234
4 13 Wojcik, Dorothy M. 142 1425 792 2217
5 5 Stormo, Sheila 168 1635 558 2193
6 6 Bagnall, Tamara 147 1443 747 2190
7 45 Leslie, Sue 161 1565 621 2186
8 16 Armstrong, Addy R. 169 1624 549 2173
9 21 McKinnon, Jennifer E. 136 1325 846 2171

10 13 Watson, Kerrie G. 214 2023 144 2167
11 17 Kostenuk, Tamara R. 149 1430 729 2159
12 45 Wyrzykowski, Geri D. 148 1402 738 2140
13 51 James, Nora-Dee 160 1503 630 2133
14 11 Madsen, Maria (MaryAnne 174 1627 504 2131
15 58 Ip, Debbie M. 195 1814 315 2129
16 56 Gauthier, Lynne M. 207 1919 207 2126
17 55 Doe, Julia M. 126 1181 936 2117
18 12 Gerrard, Cindy L. 155 1434 675 2109
19 72 Grande, Susan G. 194 1782 324 2106
20 52 Piasta, Ilene 135 1247 855 2102
21 18 Owen, Margrit 171 1566 531 2097
22 16 Tereck, Linda D. 126 1156 936 2092
23 88 Howard, Wanda R. 165 1507 585 2092
24 55 Buote, Pamela J. 126 1139 936 2075
25 5 Focht, Shirley 148 1331 738 2069
26 67 Fenk, Helen L. 176 1580 486 2066
27 16 Gushulak, Cathie J. 174 1551 504 2055
28 57 Tataryn, Sharon A. 221 1963 81 2044
29 12 Fast, Stephanie P. 158 1394 648 2042
30 70 Young, Eleanor M. 161 1415 621 2036
31 11 Boughner, Wanda F. 200 1759 270 2029
32 72 Hobson, Sherry 198 1706 288 1994
33 12 Kruschel, Kelly A. 177 1515 477 1992
34 22 Kirouac, Shauna M. 133 1108 873 1981
35 60 Guevara, Leovie M. 176 1457 486 1943
36 1 Fast, Lauraine F. 190 1560 360 1920
37 44 Fransen, Sheila 156 1230 666 1896
38 1 Wong, Elizabeth P. 196 1552 306 1858
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp All Events
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Handicap Series
1 74 Fisher, Miranda E. 75.00
2 78 Marko, Marion L. 62.00
3 22 Dorey, Lynn M. 51.00
4 13 Wojcik, Dorothy M. 44.00
5 5 Stormo, Sheila 38.00
6 6 Bagnall, Tamara 31.00
7 45 Leslie, Sue 24.00
8 16 Armstrong, Addy R. 17.00

Total: 342.00
Event Total: 342.00
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr All Events
May 02, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr
Men

1 57 Kostenuk, Randy M. 214 2053
2 17 Snyder, Jon R. 219 2027
3 11 Nerona, Miles T. 220 2023
4 56 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. 198 2005
5 78 Boroskae, Michael W. 195 2001
6 16 Tereck, Dan W. 215 1985
7 70 Campbell, Robert 221 1983
8 72 Borle, Jason T. 228 1947
9 57 Casagrande, Lucien 220 1898

10 57 Marinelli, Denis J. 198 1893
11 74 Cuadra, Jose S. 196 1885
12 12 Kruschel, Curtis E. 207 1854
13 77 Graham, Tom 205 1821
14 21 LaFramboise, Matthew J. 170 1798
15 21 Hubert, Kyle 189 1776
16 1 Fast, Norton K. 196 1710
17 21 Kist, Dave 175 1708
18 74 Ximenez, Alexander 191 1697
19 56 Gauthier, Paul G. 201 1694
20 70 Halas, Paul N. 206 1626
21 22 Coleman, James J. 174 1618
22 1 Wong, Stephen 191 1598
23 72 Hamilton, Ken 180 1570
24 22 Habrun, Michel E. 154 1532
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

PAYOUT REPORT - Scr All Events
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Men

Scratch Series
1 57 Kostenuk, Randy M. 65.00
2 17 Snyder, Jon R. 54.00
3 11 Nerona, Miles T. 43.00
4 56 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. 32.00
5 78 Boroskae, Michael W. 22.00

Total: 216.00
Event Total: 216.00
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr All Events
April 28, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr
Women

1 13 Watson, Kerrie G. 214 2023
2 57 Tataryn, Sharon A. 221 1963
3 56 Gauthier, Lynne M. 207 1919
4 58 Ip, Debbie M. 195 1814
5 78 Marko, Marion L. 179 1791
6 72 Grande, Susan G. 194 1782
7 72 Hobson, Sherry 198 1706
8 74 Fisher, Miranda E. 146 1585
9 67 Fenk, Helen L. 176 1580

10 1 Fast, Lauraine F. 190 1560
11 1 Wong, Elizabeth P. 196 1552
12 12 Kruschel, Kelly A. 177 1515
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

PAYOUT REPORT - Scr All Events
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Scratch Series
1 13 Watson, Kerrie G. 54.00
2 57 Tataryn, Sharon A. 32.00
3 56 Gauthier, Lynne M. 22.00

Total: 108.00
Event Total: 108.00
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

CURRENT STANDINGS - Senior All Events
April 30, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr
Senior Women

1 72 Grande, Susan G. 194 1782
Senior Men

1 57 Kostenuk, Randy M. 214 2053
2 58 Nerona, Miles T. 220 2023
3 70 Campbell, Robert 221 1983
4 85 Marinelli, Denis J. 198 1893
5 12 Kruschel, Curtis E. 207 1854
6 1 Fast, Norton K. 196 1710
7 74 Ximenez, Alexander 191 1697
8 1 Wong, Stephen 191 1598

SS Women
1 58 Ip, Debbie M. 195 1814
2 78 Marko, Marion L. 179 1791
3 72 Hobson, Sherry 198 1706
4 1 Fast, Lauraine F. 190 1560
5 1 Wong, Elizabeth P. 196 1552

SS Men
1 78 Boroskae, Michael W. 195 2001
2 57 Casagrande, Lucien 220 1898
3 77 Graham, Tom 205 1821
4 5 Stormo, Raymond 174 1685

Stan May
Highlight

Stan May
Sticky Note
NEW CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD

Stan May
Highlight

Stan May
Sticky Note
NEW CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD
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Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2011, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2010

PAYOUT REPORT - Senior All Events
May 27, 2013

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Senior Women

Scratch Series
1 72 Grande, Susan G.           Advances to Tournament of Americas

 
Senior Men

Scratch Series
1 57 Kostenuk, Randy M.      Advances to Tournament of Americas
2 58 Nerona, Miles T.            Advances to Tournament of Americas

 
SS Women

Scratch Series
1 58 Ip, Debbie M.                 Advances to Tournament of Americas
2 78 Marko, Marion L.           Advances to Tournament of Americas

 
SS Men

Scratch Series
1 78 Boroskae, Michael W.   Advances to Tournament of Americas
2 57 Casagrande, Lucien      Advances to Tournament of Americas

 
 




